
January Public Sale Wednesday 01/31/24

February Public Sale Saturday 02/24/24

March Public Sale Wednesday 03/27/24

April Public Sale Saturday 04/20/24

May Public Sale Wednesday 05/29/24

June Public Sale Saturday 06/29/24

July Public Sale Wednesday 07/24/24

August Public Sale Saturday 08/31/24

September Public Sale Saturday 09/28/24

October Public Sale Wednesday 10/30/24

Public Science Sales Dates 2024

All events held at the Bio-Link Depot Warehouse
9235 San Leandro Street

Oakland, CA 94603

Credit Card Payment Preferred.


